interprets AP messages from the perspective of Construction Grammar and the level of evolution of Cameroon 

Englishes. Fourth, the study points out the role of Cameroon Englishes in advertising in Cameroon. 

2. Methodology 
This section of the work involves the method of data collection, the method of data analysis, and the framework 

of the study. One thousand five hundred (1500) advertisement-related messages were collected from four 

Cameroonian cities: Buea, Yaounde, Douala, and Dschang. These cities were chosen because they are cosmopolitan, 

harbouring people from different cultural backgrounds who converge and carry out different commerce-related